
 

 

CRTO COMITE CONSULTATIF 
 

SYNDICAT  GESTION 
Kristen Agrell  
IUOE 793  
Tel. No. 905‐469‐9299 ext. 2265 
Email: kagrell@iuoelocal793.org 
Fax No. 905‐465‐4343 

Chris Fiore 
Mathews, Dinsdale & Clark LLP 
Tel. No. 416‐869‐8534 
Email: CFiore@mathewsdinsdale.com 
Fax No. 416‐862‐8247 

 
Lauren Donohue 
LiUNA 1059 
Tel. No. 519‐455‐8083 
Email: ldonohue@liuna1059.ca 
Fax no. 519‐455‐0712 

Ben Ratelband  
McCarthy Tetrault LLP  
Tel. No. 416‐601‐8016 
Email: bratelba@mccarthy.ca 
Fax No. 416‐868‐0673 

 
Stephen Krashinsky 
Sack Goldblatt Mitchell LLP  
Tel. No. 416‐977‐6405 
Email:skrashinsky@goldblattpartners.com 
Fax No. 416‐591‐7333 

Keith Burkhardt 
Sherrard Kuzz LLP 
Tel. No. 416‐603‐6252 
Email: kburkhardt@sherrardkuzz.com 
Fax No. 416‐603‐6035 

 
Aminah Hanif  
Cavalluzzo LLP  
Tel: 416‐964‐5552 
Email:  AHanif@cavalluzzo.com 
Fax: 416‐964‐5895 

Neil Dzuba 
Emond Harnden LLP 
Tel. No. 613‐940‐2757 
Email:  ndzuba@ehlaw.ca 
Fax no:  613‐560‐8001 

 
Graham Williamson 
LIUNA Local 183 
Tel: 416‐241‐1183 
Email:  gwilliamson@liuna183.ca 
Fax: 416‐241‐7607 

 
NEUTRE 

Brian O’Byrne, Chair  
Ontario Labour Relations Board 
Tel. No. 416‐326‐7440 
Email: brian.o'byrne@ontario.ca 
Fax No. 416‐326‐7531 

 
Aaron Hart, Solicitor  
Ontario Labour Relations Board  
Tel. No. 416‐326‐7450 
Email: aaron.hart@ontario.ca 
Fax No. 416‐326‐6392 

Roslyn Baichoo, Legal Director 
Legal Services Branch, Ministry of Labour 
Tel. No. 416‐325‐9594 
Email: Roslyn.Baichoo@ontario.ca 
Fax No. 416‐326‐1021       

 
James Jennings – OBA delegate 
Filion Wakely Thorup Angeletti  
Tel. No. 416‐408‐5503 
Email: jjennings@filion.on.ca 
Fax No. 416‐408‐4814 

Catherine Gilbert, Registrar/Director 
Ontario Labour Relations Board 
Tel. No. 416‐326‐7442 
Email: Catherine.Gilbert@Ontario.ca 
Fax No. 416‐326‐7531 


